\

ROD RIC CORPORATION

P.O. BOX 1767
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702
(915) 682-7880

Well Name & Number: State A A/C 3 #14
Operator: Raptor Resources, Inc.

. * Sec. 10, T-23-S, R-36-E, Lea County New Mexico
Location: :

The undersigned hereby certifies that hel/she is an authorized representative of _thg drilling
contracter who drilled the above described well and that he/she has conducted deviation tests
and obtained the following results:

RECORD OF INCLINATION
,‘i 1. Measured Depth  |12. Course Length 1*13. Angle of 14. Displacement ]15. Course 16. Accumulative
! (feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination per Hundred Feet Displacement Displacement
! (Degrees) (Sine of Angle X 100) (feet) (feet)
] 244 244 025 0.44 1.07 1.07
L 615 371 1.00 1.75 6.49 7.56
L 711 96 0.75 1.31 1.26 8.82
L 1,026 315 1.00 1.751 : 5.51 14.33
; 1,342 316 0.50 0.87 2.75 17.08
. 1,627 285 0.50 0.87 2.48 19.56
L 1,912 285 1.00 1.75 4.99 24.55
2,242 330 1.25 2.18 7.19 31.74
i 2,514 272 3.50 6.10 16.59 48.33
2,641 127 3.75 6.54 8.31 56.64
!‘ 2,768 127 4.75 6.98 8.86 65.50
i 2,893 125 4.00 6.98 8.73 74.23
| 2,999 106 3.75 6.54 6.93 81.16
3,180 181 3.25 5.67 10.26 91.42
3,659 479 2.50 4.36 20.88 112.30

Rod Ric Corporation

Drilling Contractor:

A
By: = ) L p AN I
Pamela D. Lathram-Secretary

Subscribed and sworn to me before this J47 _ day of br"(,‘r’ihll"r , 19_93

o TONY LI WILLS ] oy
%t NOTARY PUBLIC 7%
Y State of Texas |

e ST SR AN |
My Commission Expires: AR Midland County, Texas




